MNO6SH-1193 having Chassis No. ME4JF919knwl 6661 1 and Eugine No. JF91EW6166631 which was parked at the road side of JNIMS. Porompat ncar Casuality Gate 
under locked and key was stolen away by some unknown persons. The value of thc said stolen vehicle is 
worth Rs. 1,32,000/-(Rs. one lakh thirty two thousand) approx.. 

(2) Direeted (Name of 1.0.) : Md. Abdul Farooque 

It is, thercfore, requested to kindly take up necessary legal action against the unknown persons. 

(3) Refused investigation due to: 
(4) Transferred to P.S.: 

on point ofJurisdiction.